Three months ended September 30, 2015

 AHP ADH KGAA Total

Revenue $ 361,597 $ 382,856 $ 446,819 $ 1,191,272

Net income (loss) before tax $ (388,897) $ 46,920 $ 129,566 $ (212,411)

 Nine months ended September 30, 2015

 AHP ADH KGAA Total

Revenue $ 950,993 $ 382,856 $ 446,819 $ 1,780,668

Net income (loss) before tax $ (391,207) $ 46,920 $ 129,566 $ (214,721)

The following unaudited supplemental pro forma financial information presents consolidated

information as if the acquisitions had been completed on January 1, 2015.  The pro forma financial

information presented below (unaudited) is for informational purposes only and is not indicative of

the results of operations that would have been achieved if the acquisitions had taken place at the

beginning of fiscal 2015. The pro forma financial information (unaudited) presented includes

amortization charges for acquired intangible assets based on the values assigned in the purchase

price allocation and excludes the effect of actual impairment charges recorded for AHP in the

period.

 Nine months ended September 30, 2015

 AHP ADH KGAA Total

Pro Forma Information
(unaudited)

Revenue $ 1,277,055 $ 1,722,850 $ 4,021,373 $ 7,021,278

Net income (loss) before tax $ (9,567) $ 211,142 $ 1,166,090 $ 1,367,665

Amortization charges  $ 224,472 $ 707,143 $ 1,432,427 $ 2,364,042

CRH MEDICAL CORPORATION
Notes to Condensed Consolidated Interim Financial Statements
(Unaudited)
(Expressed in United States dollars)

Three and nine months ended September 30, 2015 and 2014

10

4.  Business combinations (continued):

 Gastroenterology Anesthesia Associates LLC (“GAA”)

On December 1, 2014, a subsidiary of the Company entered into an acquisition agreement to

purchase the business, assets and interests of Gastroenterology Anesthesia Associates LLC (the

“LLC”) and the business interest contained in a management services agreement held by another